CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SACRAMENTO
FILIPINO APOSTOLATE

2021 SAN LORENZO RUIZ NOVENA AND MASS SCHEDULE

September 20, 2021 (Monday), 5:30 p.m.

St. Catherine of Siena Church (Vallejo)

3450 Tennessee Street

Vallejo, CA 94591

POC: Fr. Glenn Jaron, (707) 553-1365
Margie Weiner, (707) 567-5556

September 21, 2021 (Tuesday). 6:00 p.m.

St. Paul Church (Florin)

8720 Florin Road

Sacramento, CA 95828

POC: Fr. Joyle Martinez, (916) 381-5200
Billy Monteagudo, (916) 230-3602

September 22, 2021 (Wednesday), 6:00 p.m.

Holy Spirit Church (Fairfield)

1070 N Texas Street

Fairfield, CA 94533

POC: Fr. Joel S. Genabia, (707) 425-3138
Carlos & Malou Orino, (707) 426-1401

September 23, 2021 (Thursday), 6:00 p.m.

St. John the Baptist Church (Folsom)
307 Montrose Drive

Folsom, CA 95630

POC: Fr. Renier Siva, (916) 985-2065

September 24, 2021 (Friday), 5:30 p.m.

Our Lady of Mercy Church (Redding)

2600 Shasta View Drive

Redding, CA 96002

POC: Fr. Jhay Galeon, (530) 222-3424 ext. 120

September 25, 2021 (Saturday), 3:45 p.m.

St. Joseph Church (Elk Grove)

9961 Elk Grove-Florin Road

Elk Grove, CA 95624

POC: Fr. Julito R. Orpilla, (916) 685-3681

September 26, 2021 (Sunday), 4:30 p.m.

Divine Mercy Church (Natomas)

2231 Club Center Drive

Sacramento, CA 95835

POC: Fr. Eric Flores, (916) 256-3134
Maricel Lumaquin, (916) 716-7471

September 27, 2021 (Monday), 6:00 p.m.

St. Rose of Lima Church (Roseville)

615 Vine Avenue

Roseville, CA 95678

POC: Fr. Michael Baricuatro, (916) 783-5211
Justin Tanjuaquio, (916) 546-6272

September 28, 2021 (Tuesday), 6:00 p.m.

St. Isidore Church

222 Clark Avenue

Yuba City, CA 95991

POC: Fr. Cormac R. Lacre, (530) 673-1573

Gina Krogg, (714) 326-8224

September 29, 2021 (Wednesday): 6:30 p.m.

Feast of San Lorenzo Ruiz and Celebration of

500 Years of Christianity in the Philippines

St. Clare Church

1950 Junction Blvd.

Roseville, CA 95747

POC: Fr. George T. Snyder, Jr., (916) 772-4717
Adel Burgos, (916) 532-7962



